Start Date: September 3, 2025
Location: 6965 Number Four Road

Last Meeting: June 25, 2025

Start Time: 6:30 pm

Room: Main Room

Next Meeting: October 1, 2025

Agenda Item Schedule | Time Action
Welcome and Introductions 6:30 pm 2
Call To Order and Roll Call 6:32 pm 1
Pledge of Allegiance 6:33 pm 1
Approval of Agenda 6:34 pm 1
Review and Approval of Minutes ( June 25, 2025) 6:35 pm 2
Initial Reviews/Applicants/Public Hearing 30
min.(Prior Notification Needed Two Weeks
Prior To Meeting)
Initial REVIEW:
Schwartzentrqbgr to Shambo 196.00-03-13.000 6:37pm 45
(Minor Subdivision)
Business To Date:
Decision Letter (as needed) Slifka Letter 7:25 pm 10
ZAC Update and Information 7:35 pm 5
Iroquois Packet Review 7:40 pm 2
File Paperwork 7:42 pm 3
Copies of Town Topics for review 7:45 pm 5
Towers Law Update 7:50 pm 1
Paperwork distributed to Nikki/Daryl 7:51 pm 2
Change Application Numbers Discussion 7:53 pm 5
Documentation Folder 7:58 pm 5
Questions 8:03 pm 15
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Ward Daily-
Adjournment 8:18 pm 0 2 ppl

Please Note -
This Agenda may be adjusted to meet the needs of the Town of Watson Planning Board.

Prepared By: Nettie Prusinowski

Minutes By: Nicole Black



